Transaction Details: ITV PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name. Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
mveLe ZLECITED2QMWFGYCXZ59 GB0033986497 TN 20 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BBE53 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial Total number of shares purchased Dai:’yn‘::ig:‘:;: :;:::f’:p"e‘:::)“' Venue Highest "’2::::;‘: per share Lowest "'i(‘;'ef::g per share
mveLe 2710172025 GBO033986497 584,263 7092 XLON 71.30 7030
mveLe 2710112025 GBO033986497 330,773 7096 BATE 7130 7080
v pLC 2710112025 GB0033986497 418,560 7101 CHIX 71.30 70.70
mveLe 2710172025 GBO033986497 67,855 7092 AQXE 71.30 7075

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 1,410,471 7096 7130 7030
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer ‘ Date ‘ Time ‘ ldeniity ﬁ::::;::&""'“”i" Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Rt ";‘;';‘:;‘i:'n’ G el * o‘:::h"‘"“s"'l',' f;;“d][i"':"
mveLe 2710112025 08:05:42 GB0033986497 704500 4020 XLON EOLAnCEYKEGM 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:05:42 GB0033986497 704500 1,257 XLON EOLANCEYKEGO 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:06:46 GB0033986497 704500 535 XLON EOLANCEYKAUC 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:07:03 GB0033986497 704500 6273 XLON EOLANCEYKBKF 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:07:03 GB0033986497 703000 11,000 XLON EOLANCEYKBMC 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:07:03 GB0033986497 703000 2734 XLON EOLNCEYKBME 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:07:03 GB0033986497 703000 2734 XLON EOLnCEYKBMM 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:15:12 GB0033986497 708500 5866 XLON EOLANCEYKWo 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:15:12 GBO033986497 708500 11,375 XLON EOLANCEYKWWq 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:15:47 GBO033986497 709500 25 CHIX 2077838246509 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:16:05 GBO033986497 71.0000 6267 XLON EOLANCEYKYEU 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:16:05 GBO033986497 709000 6473 XLON EOLANCEYKYCP 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:16:05 GBO033986497 709000 2544 XLON EOLAnCEYKYCV 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:16:05 GB0033986497 709000 5950 CHIX 2077836246757 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:16:05 GB0033986497 709000 9758 CHIX 2977836246758 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:16:05 GB0033986497 709000 5868 GHIX 2077836246760 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:22:50 GB0033986497 71.0000 10,000 XLON EOLANCEYKnOA 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:25:10 GB0033986497 71.0000 52 Aaxe 14672 2001001125
mveLe 2710172025 08:29:15 GB0033986497 709500 613 AQXE 16573 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:40:55 GBO033986497 71.0000 4273 XLON EOLANCEYLDRA 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:40:55 GBO033986497 71.0000 4626 CHIX 2077838253339 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:40:55 GBO033986497 71.0000 3353 BATE 156728341641 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:40:55 GBO033986497 71.0000 985 AQXE 20802 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:50:07 GB0033986497 71.0000 5237 BATE 156726342802 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 08:50:07 GB0033986497 71.0000 5663 AQXE 23037 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:06:00 GB0033986497 71.0000 2435 CHIX 2077836256081 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:06:00 GB0033986497 71.0000 2895 CHIX 2077836256982 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:06:00 GB0033986497 71.0000 5366 BATE 156728345012 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:14:02 GB0033986497 709500 5758 XLON EOLANCEYLUX3 2001001125
mveLe 270112025 09:14:02 GB0033986497 709500 5807 CHIX 2977838260495 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:21:56 GB0033986497 708000 5385 CHIX 2077838262114 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:32:34 GBO033986497 708500 5696 BATE 156728348208 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:34:49 GBO033986497 708000 3773 BATE 156728348425 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:34:49 GBO033986497 708000 6936 BATE 156726348426 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:34:49 GB0033986497 708000 10,991 XLON EOLAnCEYMIVE 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:46:22 GB0033986497 708000 5985 XLON EOLANCEYMVD2 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:46:22 GB0033986497 708000 6310 BATE 156728349634 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:46:22 GB0033986497 708000 1771 BATE 156728349635 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:46:22 GB0033986497 708000 3513 BATE 156728349636 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:46:29 GB0033986497 707500 4785 Aaxe 30042 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:46:33 GB0033986497 707500 1,145 Aaxe 30062 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:58:35 GB0033986497 708500 5534 XLON EOLNnCEYMiEd 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:59:00 GBO033986497 708000 5445 XLON EOLanCEYMi2 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:50:00 GBO033986497 708000 s2m2 BATE 156728351090 2001001125
mveLe 2700112025 09:50:09 GBO033986497 708000 1,254 AQXE 42867 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:50:41 GBO033986497 708000 5239 XLON EOLAnCEYMjJ7 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 09:50:41 GB0033986497 708000 5803 BATE 156728351134 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:06:46 GB0033986497 71.0000 5489 XLON EOLANCEYMsmO 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:06:46 GB0033986497 71.0000 5327 XLON EOLANCEYMsm2 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 101724 GB0033986497 71,0500 3158 CHIX 2077836271685 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:17:24 GB0033986497 71.0500 2903 GHIX 2077838271686 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:20:04 GB0033986497 71.0500 1,743 CHIX 2077838272057 2001001125
mveLe 2710172025 102004 GB0033986497 71.0500 1,629 CHIX 2977838272058 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:20:04 GBO033986497 71.0500 912 CHix 2077838272059 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:20:04 GBO033986497 71.0500 1,030 XLON EOLNnCEYNBDY 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 1022:35 GBO033986497 71.0500 6162 CHIX 2077838272487 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 1025:28 GBO033986497 71,0500 2 XLON EOLAnCEYNDV 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 102528 GB0033986497 71,0500 2 XLON EOLAnCEYNDVS 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 102528 GB0033986497 71,0500 3772 XLON EOLANCEYNDVB 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 102528 GB0033986497 71,0500 1,790 XLON EOLANCEYNDVD 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:28:09 GB0033986497 71,0500 997 XLON EOLANCEYNFyt 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:28:09 GB0033986497 71,0500 1,199 XLON EOLANCEYNFyv 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:28:09 GB0033986497 71,0500 s XLON EOLANCEYNFyx 2001001125
mveLe 270112025 10:28:09 GB0033986497 71,0500 782 XLON EOLNNCEYNFyz 2001001125
mveLe 2710172025 102809 GB0033986497 71.0500 82 CHix 2077838273251 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:28:00 GBO033986497 71.0500 2519 BATE 166728354429 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:30:44 GBO033986497 71,0500 6202 CHIX 2077838273720 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:33:40 GBO033986497 71,0500 2.166 XLON EOLANCEYNLKW 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:33:40 GBO033986497 71,0500 3704 XLON EOLANCEYNLKY 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:36:30 GB0033986497 71,0500 500 XLON EOLnnCEYNP1e 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:36:30 GB0033986497 71,0500 1,988 CHIX 2077836274583 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:36:30 GB0033986497 71,0500 2881 CHIX 2077836274584 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:36:30 GB0033986497 71,0500 65 BATE 156728355434 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:39:50 GB0033986497 71.1000 6307 XLON EOLANCEYNSUE 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:39:50 GB0033986497 71.1000 5317 XLON EOLANCEYNSUG 2001001125
mveLe 2710172025 10:39:50 GB0033986497 71.1000 5754 CHIX 2977838275054 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:39:50 GBO033986497 71.1000 3473 BATE 156728355738 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:30:50 GBO033986497 71.1000 780 BATE 156728355739 2001001125
mveLe 2700112025 10:30:50 GBO033986497 71.1000 210 BATE 156728355740 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 10:39:50 GBO033986497 71.1000 1,225 AQXE 53400 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 105146 GB0033986497 71.1000 5547 CHIX 2977836277660 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 105146 GB0033986497 71.1000 5737 BATE 156728357391 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 105146 GB0033986497 71.1000 2344 BATE 156728357392 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 105146 GB0033986497 71.1000 3659 BATE 156728357393 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 1:10:090 GB0033986497 71.1000 4973 XLON EOLANCEYOT0] 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 1:10:09 GB0033986497 71.1000 5382 CHIX 2077836281004 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 11:10:09 GB0033986497 71.1000 3902 BATE 156728359740 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 11:10:09 GB0033986497 71.1000 1,146 AQXE 62617 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 11:41:30 GBO033986497 71.1000 3136 CHiIx 2077838286185 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 11:41:30 GBO033986497 71.1000 2045 CHIX 2077838286186 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 11:41:30 GBO033986497 71.1000 114 BATE 1567268363204 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 114130 GBO033986497 71.1000 5237 BATE 156726363205 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 114130 GBO033986497 71.1000 o7 BATE 156726363206 2001001125
mveLe 2710112025 14130 GB0033986497 71.1000 5195 BATE 156728363207 2001001125
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70.8000
70.8000
70.8000
708000
708000
708000
70.8000
708000
70.8000
708000
708000
708000
70.8000
70.8000
708000
708000
708000
708000
708000
708000
708000
70.8000
708000
70.8000
70.8000
70.8000
708000
708000
708000
708000
708000
708000
708000
708000
70.8000
70.8000

7,200
7,966
569
1,659

6735
523
1,551
6635
9,547
7,491
2,199
9936
2,084
5852
6,148
227
227

890
12,302
1,550
7852
1710
45531
170

2751
20411
5678

11,000
5079
431
11,000
5946

1,823
600
973

1812

579

13,744
8775
1,561
7,148
3,261
2417
5604
5306

302
1,646

XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
AQXE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE

EOLNNCEYUd1i
EOLNCEYUd1p
156728404936
E0LNCEYUd25
156728405832
156728405875
156728406220
EOLNNCEYUKbG
156728406230
156728406231
EOLNCEYUwla
EOLANCEYUWIY
156728408112
184809
EOLANCEYVaWt
EOLNNCEYVAZP
EOLNnCEYV3co
EOLAnCEYV4BU
156728409616
156728409617
156728409618
EOLANCEYV7jd
EOLANCEYVE69
156728410366
EOLNCEYVAUS
EOLNCEYVAUB
191949
192272
156728411204
156728411229
156728411270
156728411280
156728411323
156728411343
156728411417
156728411428
156728411497
156728411512
156728411609
156728411645
156728411693
156728411729
193773
EOLANCEYVFWE
EOLANCEYVFWD
156728411787
EOLANCEYVFWH
156728411788
156728411790
156728411791
EOLNNCEYVFXN
156728411825
156728411904
156728411933
156728411984
156728412006
156728412052
156728412073
156728412124
EOLNNCEYVGsb
EOLNNCEYVGsd
EOLNNCEYVGsf
156728412148
156728412197
156728412220
156728412258
156728412270
194785
156728412314
156728412327
156728412386
156728412408
156728412435
156728412452
156728412508
156728412543
156728412570
156728412585
156728412636
156728412664
195635
156728412694
195752
195753
156728412771
156728412807
156728412849
156728412876
156728412905
156728412928
156728412992
156728412993
156728413019
156728413036
156728413037
EOLANCEYVL1o
197794
EOLANCEYVLEO
156728413043
156728413084
156728413104
156728413123
EOLNCEYVLUT
EOLNCEYVLZD
EOLNCEYVLZF
EOLNCEYVLZH
EOLNCEYVLZN
156728413175
156728413177
156728413178
156728413179
156728413180
198033
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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